Ungdom 9

Plads Navn

1 Signe Frost Riisz

Ungdom 13-1

Plads Navn
1 Philip Korup
2 Sara Futtrup
3 Tilde Hjort Binderup

Ungdom 15-1

Plads Navn
1 Aksel Rye Romme

Dame junior

Plads Navn
1  Clara Nielsen
Sif Gorm Hansen
Ella Hermann
Liva B. Rasmussen

Nicoline Pedersen
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Line Hansen

Herre junior

Plads Navn
1  Johannes Markvardsen
2 Lars Krogh
3 Victor Ehlers
4 Emil Strandgaard
5

Jonas Andersen

Luftpistol 10m

Forening

Aars

Forening
Aars
Aars

Aars

Forening
Maribo

Forening
Ballerup Sk.
Seerslev
Nykgbing Sj.
Viborg

Aars
Nykgbing Sj.

Forening
Hesselager
Viborg
Nykgbing F.
Ballerup Sk.
Trehgje

Galdende for perioden 1. september 2023 til 1. september 2024

Rangliste for Pistol

252

378
376
327

244

543
535
535
520
475
483

556
533
522
540
518

o O O N

539
533
524
506
475

547
530
505

3 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 4
527 524
532 519
522 522
504 499
0 0
0 0
3 4
539 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Side 1 af 5

Sum
252

Sum
378
376
327

Sum
244

Sum
2133
2119
2103
2029

950
483

Sum
1642
1063
1027
540
518

Gns.
252

Gns.
378
376
327

Gns.
244

Gns.
533
530
526
507
475
483

Gns.
547
532
514
540
518



Dame

Plads
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Navn

Michelle Wehage
Christina Popp Hansen
Corneliah A. Skovlund
Pia Villemoes

Mona M. Pedersen
Christina Borgen Nielsen
Karin Christensen

Louise Rasmussen

Rikke Thodberg

Conni Mikkelsen

Maria Kristensen

Astrid Jensen

Karin Lund

Karina Lund

Marie Louise Christensen
Susanne Dejgaard
Betina L. Petersen
Michaela Larsen

Lotte Kjaer Jessen

Luftpistol 10m

Forening
Ballerup Sk.
@rre Sk.F.

Sk. Kgs. Lyngby
Gundsglille Sk.
Sk. Kgs. Lyngby
Aars

@rre Sk.F.
Nyborg
DSB/ASF

@rre Sk.F. og Aulum
Aars

Trehgje

Aulum

Aulum
Tingsted Sk.
Aulum
Tingsted Sk.
Aars

Vejle

571
563
548
540
489
545
516
555
534
533
536
528
512
508
503
481
475
460
453

569
560
543
533
486
538
512
544
528
517

O O O O O o o o o

569
560
534
531
461
534
507

O O O O 0O OO0 o o o o o

562
555
529
524
451

O O O O O 0O O O o o o o o o

Sum
2271
2238
2154
2128
1887
1617
1535
1099
1062
1050
536
528
512
508
503
481
475
460
453

Gns.
568
560
538
532
472
539
512
550
531
525
536
528
512
508
503
481
475
460
453




Herre
Plads Navn
1 Emil Strandgaard
2 Anders Christensen
3 Hans Kristian Laubel
4  Steen Pedersen
5  Jacob Rolff-Petersen
6 Kurt Witt
7 Niels Dalhof
8  Jon lver Knudsen
9  Allan Aaboe
10  David Buchholdt
11 Michael Osterwald-Lenum
12 Nikolaj Kannik
13 Peter Jensen
14 Frederik Larsen
15 Morten Andersen
16  Stefan Nielsen
17  John Errebo
18 Flemming Jensen
19  Sgren Poder
20 Flemming Kristensen
21 Rasmus Dybbro Engelsholm
22 Thomas lllum
23 Nicki Hgegh
24 Kaj Lund
25  Jonas Kofoed Hansen
26 Marcus Errebo
27 lan Talmark
28  Gert Nielsen
29 Lasse Frederiksen
30 Lars Mouritsen
31 Igor Dimnich
32 Martin Brovn
33 Per Christensen
34  Allan Borg
35 Kim Laursen
36 Keld Jeppesen
37  Lars Bindesbgll

Luftpistol 10m

Forening
Ballerup Sk.
@rre Sk.F.
Gundsglille Sk.
Gundsglille Sk.
Sk. Kgs. Lyngby
Ballerup Sk.
Karlslunde
R@dovre Sk.
@lstykke Sk.
@lstykke Sk.
Akademisk Sk.
@lstykke Sk.
Sk. Kgs. Lyngby
DSB/ASF

Hem

Vejle

Maribo
Helsinggr
DSB/ASF

@rre Sk.F.

Sk. Kgs. Lyngby
Vejle
Gundsglille Sk.
Aulum

Vejle

Maribo
DSB/ASF

Vejle

Maribo
Gundsglille Sk.
DSB/ASF

Vejle

Tingsted Sk.
Aars

Hem

Aulum

Sdr. Omme

Galdende for perioden 1. september 2023 til 1. september 2024

562
568
559
554
562
550
543
535
521
525
513
511
484
570
553
550
556
545
545
541
546
533
524
497
573
576
543
536
524
462
570
554
550
547
546
544
538

562
567
556
554
555
547
541
523
518
520
510
505
471
568
551
544
540
540
541
534
529
527
475
479
573
570
542
531
486
444

OO O O O O o o

561
556
556
553
547
545
540
519
515
511
508
505
458
550
550
543
540
538
534
528
522
523
458
454

O O O O OO0 O o o o o o o

Side 3 af 5

561
552
556
550
541
544
540
517
512
505
506
505
454

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O 0O 0O o o o o oo o o o o

Sum
2246
2243
2227
2211
2205
2186
2164
2094
2066
2061
2037
2026
1867
1688
1654
1637
1636
1623
1620
1603
1597
1583
1457
1430
1146
1146
1085
1067
1010

906

570

554

550

547

546

544

538

Gns.
562
561
557
553
551
546
541
524
516
515
509
506
467
563
551
546
545
541
540
534
532
528
486
477
573
573
542
534
505
453
570
554
550
547
546
544
538



Herre

Plads Navn
38 Lars Borre
39 Ole Dejgaard
40  CarlJohnsen
41  Thomas Trap
42 Niels Lund
43 Jens Peter Bindebgll
44  Jan Poulsen
45 Jens Peter Jensen
46  Jesper L. Pedersen
47 Mikael Green
48 Kasper Elbo
49 Poul Lamhauge
50 Jan Mortensen
51  Jens Bindeshgll
52 Lars Bentzen
53 Niels H. Overgaard
54  Christian Tang Christensen

Senior 2

Plads Navn
1 Michael Stephensen
2 Hans Kristian Laubel
3 Ceem Dyremose
4

Erik Mouritsen

Senior 3

Plads Navn

1 Jens Ravn

2 Jan Dovolil
3 Anders Myssen
4

Carsten Weinreich

Luftpistol 10m

Forening
Maribo

Aulum

@rre Sk.F.

SIF KBH

Hem

Sdr. Omme
DSB/ASF
Korsgr

Sdr. Omme
Tingsted Sk.
Sk. Kgs. Lyngby
Gundsglille Sk.
Aulum

Sdr. Omme
DSB/ASF
Trehgje

Vejle

Forening
Aulum
Gundsaglille Sk.

Horne Skytteforening

Viborg

Forening
Vejle
Viborg
Maribo
DSB/ASF

Galdende for perioden 1. september 2023 til 1. september 2024

537
534
529
527
526
525
525
512
512
512
509
509
507
502
498
455
427

357
370
346
346

317
361
361
351

O O O O O O O OO O O O O o o o oN

349

305

3 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Side 4 af 5

Sum
537
534
529
527
526
525
525
512
512
512
509
509
507
502
498
455
427

Sum
706
370
346
346

Sum
622
361
361
351

Gns.
537
534
529
527
526
525
525
512
512
512
509
509
507
502
498
455
427

Gns.
353
370
346
346

Gns.
311
361
361
351



Aben klasse

Luftpistol 10m

Plads Navn Forening 1 2 3 4 Sum Gns.

1 Mikkel Jgrgensen Sakskgbing 374 372 371 371 1488 372

2 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Sk. 354 354 354 352 1414 354

3 Torben Eskildsen Nykgbing F. 349 349 347 345 1390 348

4 Conni Mikkelsen Aulum 512 0 0 0 512 512

5 Morten Kristensen Viborg 356 0 0 0 356 356

6  Aksel Jgrgensen Viborg 353 0 0 0 353 353

7 Erling Jergensen Hem 351 0 0 0 351 351

8 JensDall DPK 342 0 0 0 342 342

9  Tino Jensen @lstykke Sk. 324 0 0 0 324 324

10  Lars G. Knudsen @lstykke Sk. 296 0 0 0 296 296
Siddende klasse aben

Plads Navn Forening 1 Sum Gns.

1 Paul Erik Sgrensen IFK 516 516 516




